## **CR-15385**

This is an e-permit. To learn more, scan this barcode or visit stuartfl.viewpointcloud.com/#/records/354254



## **Contractor Registration**

Specialty Contractor: Structure

Expires: January 29, 2026

Issued to: Kathryn Cash



City of Stuart, FL



### **City of Fort Pierce**

100 N US1 Fort Pierce, FL 34950 772-467-3000

Issued To: Jay Cash

Mailing Address: 1772 SE Durango St

Port St Lucie, FL 34952

License Number: LSPECCONT-2024-001428

**Issued Date:** 11/20/2024 **Expiration Date:** 9/30/2025

#### PROFESSIONAL LICENSE CERTIFICATE

**Certification(s):** BKS59260772 - Liability Insurance,

FEWC412504 - Worker's Compensation

**License Type:** Local Specialty Contractor

**Classification:** Specialty Contractor

Linda W. Cox, City Clerk

Amdaw. Cox

TO BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE



### **Martin County Building Department**

900 SE Ruhnke Street Stuart, FI 34994 (772) 288-5482 Fax (772) 419-6935

CASH, JAY R Fences by Cash LLC 1772 SE DURANGO ST PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952

#### **NOTICE TO ALL CONTRACTORS**

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT MARTIN COUNTY, FLORIDA SECTION 43.42 REQUIRES COMPLIANCE WITH THE FOLLOWING EXERPT FROM THE GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE MARTIN COUNTY CODE:

#### PROHIBITED ACTIVITIES:

- 43.42 R Advertising contracting work in any advertisement to the public in a newspaper or telephone directory without including in the advertisement the number of the contractor license issued to the person or business being advertised.
- 43.42 S Operating any commercial vehicle in the course of conducting the practice of contracting that fails to display the contractor license number of the contractor.

If you have any questions relating to the information in this letter, please contact the Martin County Contractor's Licensing Division of the Martin County Building Department.



MARTIN COUNTY, FLORIDA Contractor's Licensing Certificate of Competency

MC - FENCE ERECTION

License #:MC1800115 CASH, JAY R Fences by Cash LLC 1772 SE DURANGO ST PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952 Expires: 9/30/2026



# CITY OF PORT ST. LUCIE BUILDING DEPARTMENT CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

33739

**EXPIRE: 7/1/25** 

CASH, JAY
FENCES BY CASH LLC
1772 SE DURANGO ST
PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952

SIGNATURE

**FENCE INSTALLATION** 

FL#:

PSL - 14950



# CITY OF PORT ST. LUCIE BUILDING DEPARTMENT CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

41973

**EXPIRE: 7/1/25** 

CASH, JAY FENCES BY CASH LLC 1772 SE DURANGO ST PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952

SIGNATURE

CHILD SAFETY BARRIER

FL#:

PSL - 16476

County Certification Number: 30620

JAY R CASH FENCES BY CASH LLC 1772 SE DURANGO ST. PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952 ST. LUCIE COUNTY FLORIDA

Planning & Development Services
Building & Code Regulation Division
2300 Virginia Ave
Ft Pierce, FL 34982
Phone: (772) 462-1672 Fax: (772) 462-1148
http://www.stlucieco.org/planning/contract\_licen.htm

Class Code: Fence

License Type: Contractor

This Competency Card, issued by the St. Lucie County Contractor Certification Division, authorizes work for the Class Code stated, for the unincorporated areas of St. Lucie County. It does not authorize work for the City of Ft. Pierce, St. Lucie Village or the City of Port St. Lucie. It is the Contractor's responsibility to maintain this card in a current status by providing a Certificate of Insurance, current address and telephone information, and renewing this card annually as required.

Expiration Date: 9/30/2025

Stacy Iovieno

#### **Wallet Contractor ID Card**

Cut to fit, then fold in half

#### **IDENTIFICATION CARD**

ST. LUCIE
COUNTY
FLORIDA

**County Certification Number 30620** 

Class Code: Fence

This is to certify that JAY R CASH, FENCES BY CASH LLC has been issued a County Certificate in St. Lucie County, beginning on 9/30/2024 and ending on 9/30/2025, unless license is revoked.

 Contractor Licensing:
 (772) 462-1672

 Contractor Fax Line:
 772-462-1148

 Automated Inspection Line:
 (866) 284-1280

 Inspection Line:
 (772) 462-2172

Stacy Iovieno

**Authorized Licensing Official**